SPONSORSHIP

PRESENTING

- Title sponsor of the 2025 Fair
- Grand Marshall of the 4H Parade (6/17/2025 @ 6PM)
- Logo displayed on event advertising. "2025 Hancock County 4-H Fair Presented By ______."
- 3 5x7 banners displayed at facility entrances
- Logo displayed on social media for Ag Association, City of Greenfield, Hancock County Tourism, and radio promotions
- 10x15 Booth Space
- Access to display your promotional items throughout the facility through the week

PLATINUM

\$10,000

- Honorary Sponsor of the 2025 Fair
- Entry to the 4H Parade (6/17/2025 @ 6PM)
- Logo displayed on event advertising
- 2 5x7 banners displayed at facility
- Logo displayed on social media for Ag Association, City of Greenfield, and Hancock County Tourism

GOLD

\$5,000

- Banner Sponsor at the 2025 Fair
- Entry to the 4H Parade (6/17/2025 @ 6PM)
- Logo displayed on event advertising
- 1 4x6 banner displayed at facility
- Logo displayed on social media for Ag Association, City of Greenfield, and Hancock County Tourism

SILVER

\$2,500

- Banner Sponsor at the 2025 Fair
- Entry to the 4H Parade (6/17/2025 @ 6PM)
- Logo displayed on event advertising
- 1 3x5 banner displayed at facility
- Logo displayed weekly on social media for Ag Association

BRONZE

\$1,500

- Banner Sponsor at the 2025 Fair
- Entry to the 4H Parade (6/17/2025 @ 6PM)
- 1 3x5 banner displayed at facility
- Logo displayed bi-weekly on social media for Ag Association

\$1,000

- Day Sponsor at the 2025 Fair
- Entry to the 4H Parade (6/17/2025 @ 6PM)
- Name displayed on Day Sponsor Banner at 2 entry points
- 10X15 Booth
- · Access to display your promotional items throughout the facility on designated day

WEBSITE SPONSOR

\$500

- Entry to the 4H Parade (6/17/2025 @ 6PM)
- Logo displayed on website through September 15th, 2025

DONATION

All donations are welcome and greatly appreciated. We are excited to make the 2025 Fair the best yet!

Greenfield, IN 46140



Complete the Sponsorship form yourhancockfairgrounds.com

SPONSORSHIP

Business Name:
Contact Name:
Address:
Phone:
E-mail:
Sponsorship Level:

Please return this form along with your logo in PDF format to yourhancockfairsponsorship@gmail.com or Hancock County Fairgrounds
620 Apple St. Greenfield, IN 46140

Checks made to
Hancock County 4-H
Agricultural Association
620 Apple St.
Greenfield, IN 46140

